13.01.2025 14.01.2025 15.01.2025 16.01.2025 17.01.2025 Rooms / Locations
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Lindermann
9:00 o . Bus to CLF (departure at 9:00 Simpkins Lee
Hands-On Deep Working Group Hand§ .On 'Baye§|an Working Group THRILL Contributed ( ) pA
9:30 . N N " Optimization with " " Hands-On LASY 5 Martin Wood
Learning with PyTorch | Breakfast Club Breakfast Club Session |
10:00 BoTorch | Audrey Wood
10:30 X Tea Break Tea Break Tea Break -
1100 et Hands-0n D Hands-0n Bayes! FrAc et
: - - eecroft Foyer
a.n S .n eep Trends in LPA Electron an S N n ) ayeﬁlan Trends in LPA lon Hands-On Compressed  THRILL Contributed >
11:30 Learning with PyTorch . Optimization with . X )
Automation Automation Sensing Session |l
12:00 1l BoTorch I CLF
12:30
13:00 X . X Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lo R @
Arrivals and Registration
13:30 Bus back to Oxford (back by
14:00 14:30)
14:30 Introduction & Plenary Session Plenary Session Plenary Session Plenary Session
15:00
15:30 Tea Break Tea Break Tea Break Tea Break
16:00 MLST Perspective THRILL Contributed Departures
16:30 Plenary Session Plenary Session Plenary Session P Session Il
17:00 — — THRILL Discussion Panel
17:30 Panel discussion Panel discussion
18:00
18:30 Poster Session
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

21:30




